
ASOM2025 - Sprint 1
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Blaise MARCLAY
CO Liège
Omloop : M Supervet 55+
Afstand : 3600m
Tijd : 0:20:57 (5'49"/km)

12/47 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:18:31
2. Andrew CAMPBELL 0:18:35
3. Noël NIJSTEN 0:18:43

1. 96 00:01:26 132m 10'52"/km
2. 33 00:01:17 00:02:43 99m 12'58"/km
3. 66 00:00:46 00:03:29 118m 6'30"/km
4. 83 00:00:53 00:04:22 33m 26'46"/km
5. 35 00:00:18 00:04:40 47m 6'23"/km
6. 65 00:00:22 00:05:02 39m 9'24"/km
7. 41 00:04:55 00:09:57 558m 8'49"/km
8. 73 00:00:32 00:10:29 50m 10'40"/km
9. 42 00:00:57 00:11:26 139m 6'50"/km

10. 77 00:00:19 00:11:45 35m 9'03"/km
11. 72 00:00:39 00:12:24 81m 8'01"/km
12. 70 00:01:21 00:13:45 166m 8'08"/km
13. 87 00:00:32 00:14:17 72m 7'24"/km
14. 76 00:04:43 00:19:00 456m 10'21"/km
15. 55 00:00:35 00:19:35 31m 18'49"/km
16. 91 00:00:22 00:19:57 60m 6'07"/km
17. 56 00:00:33 00:20:30 67m 8'13"/km
18. 57 00:00:14 00:20:44 26m 8'58"/km
19. 999 00:00:13 00:20:57 74m 2'56"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5925
https://www.helga-o.com

